

Ej- 355/08  
(C.N.R. No - WBPS01-000635-2008)  
(J.O. Code – WB- 01229)

77  
04/10/23

Today is fixed for hg petn filed by the pltf dt. 23.12.22  
Both side files hazira  
To 10/01/24 for hg petn filed by the pltf dt. 23.12.22

Sd/-  
Judge, 2<sup>nd</sup> Bench  
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta