

Ej. - 355/2008
(C.N.R - WBPS01-000635-2008)
(J.O. Code – WB00954)

Before Smt. M. Chowdhury, Ld Judge, 6th Bench

91
31/03/2023

The case record is placed before me as the regular P. O. is on leave today.

Plaintiff files hazira.

Defendant no. 1 files W/O.

Copy served.

To 08.06.2023 for hg. of Ptn. filed by the plaintiff dated 23.12.2022.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge
2nd Bench