

Ej- 355/08
(C.N.R. No-WBPS01-000635-2008)

104
04/04/25

Before:- Smt. A. Bhattacharya, Ld. Judge 5th Bench.

Ld. P.O. is on leave.

Both side files hazira.

To 13/06/25 for hg of petn dt. 25.02.25 as last chance and
filing of reply in the meantime.

Sd/-
Judge-in-charge, 2nd Bench.
P.S.C. Court, Calcutta.

